INSTRUCTIONS

This form s lo be Hled with the appropriate Otstdet Otitee of the Division not later than 20 Gy s atter the completion of uny newly~idlled or
deopened weell. 1t shall be accomponled hy ane cepy ot ull electrical and prdin~activity logs tun on e well and a suinmiry of all speclal tests cone
ducted, Including drill stem tests, All depths reported shall be measured depths, {v the canee of dim.cllmm!!'[ drilfed wells, true vertical depths shajl
alxo bo reported. For multiple caompletions, Hesmas 30 through 34 shall be reported for each zone, The fom 15 10 ba flied In quintuplicate vxcept on
state land, where six coptes are required. Seo Rule 1105,

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexicb Northwestermn New Mexico
TBuASnE\];;er 2036 T. Canyon 10956 T. Ojo Alamo T. Penn. *B"”
T. Salt T. Strawn 11420 T. Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. “C"
f. Salt T. Atoka 11730 T. Pictured Cliffs T. Penn. “‘D”
T. Yates 3187 T. Miss 12697 1 ciirf House T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian 13592 T. Menefee T. Madison
T. Queen 4066 T. Silurian T. Point Lookout T. Elbert
T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres 4862 T. Simpson T. Gallup T. lIgnacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta 6516 T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.
T. Dlinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.
T. Tuvb Fullerton 7652 T. Granite T. Todilto T
T. Drinkard T. Deiaware Sand T. Entrada T.
T. Abo 8400 T. Bone Springs ————— T. Wingate T.
T Wolfcamp LS 9720 T.Virgilian 10576 __ T. Chinle T.
T. Penn : TMorrow LS 12234 T. Permian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Penn ‘‘A” T.
0IL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from to No. 4, from to
No. 2, from...... to No. 5, from to.
No. 3, from to i No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rosc in hole.
No. 1, from to feet
No. 2, from to feet.
No. §, from to feet.
No. 4, from to . feet.
FORMATION RECORD (Attoch additional sheets if necessary)
From To 'r.hiclmcu Formation From To T}'\icknesn Formation
in Feet in Feet
0 85 85 Surface, Redbeds 13460 [ 13670f 210 | Lime, Shale, Dolo, Sand
85 1609 | 1524 Redbeds 13670 { 13800{ 130 | Dolomite, Lime, Shale

1609 | 2739 {1130 Redbeds, Anhydrite
2739 | 4020 | 1281 | Anhydrite, Salt

4020 | 5010 | 990 Shale, Anhydrite, Dolo.
5010 | 5700 | 690 Dolomite, Anhydrite
5700 { 6550 | 850 Dolomite

6550 | 7100 | 550 Dolomite, Sand

7100 | 8450 11350 | Dolomite

8450 | 9000 | 550 Dolomite, Shale, Anhy.
9000 | 9380 | 380 Dolomite, Lime, Shale
9380 | 9680 | 300 Dolomite, Shale, Anhy.
9680 | 11460 1780 | Lime, Dolo, Shale, Chert
11464 12800 1340 Lime, Shale, Sand

12800 13460] 660 Lime, Shale
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